
BUTTS Field Championships
2018-2019

 

27/10/2018

WA Mixed Round

Hosted by 
Long Buckby Archery Club 

Daventry and District Sports Club

Thanks to John Hartfield 
and Martin Ross

Weather:
Bright but cold start with temperatures around 0OC and frost on the ground.

Cloud developing during the unmarked leading to drizzle towards the end.

Drizzle, rain, and snow during the marked with winds of around 10mph in 
exposed areas and temperatures rising to around 4OC.

Jack Atkinson - CUB



Individual Results
Category Name University Unmarked 6s 5s Marked 6s 5s Total 6s 5s

Recurve Gents

1 Arthur Coveney LSAC 138 2 7 164 9 10 302 11 17

2 William Pike UWAC 143 10 4 134 7 4 277 17 8

3 Sherman Ip UWAC 132 4 6 135 3 6 267 7 12

4 Stuart Lowe DMU 105 2 4 96 2 4 201 4 8

5 Josh Dudley DMU 75 0 3 89 0 2 164 0 4

6 Jack Crump LSAC 90 0 5 63 1 0 153 1 5

7 Tom Whittaker LSAC 67 0 2 59 1 2 126 1 4

8 Shivam Sheth CUB 71 1 2 54 0 0 125 1 2

9 Robert Spencer CUB 34 0 0 36 0 1 70 0 1

Ladies

1 Cassandra Lim CUB 75 1 1 75 0 4 150 1 5

2 Ffion Edgeley DMU 70 2 0 52 0 5 122 2 5

3 Felicity Slowcombe LSAC 63 0 2 55 1 0 118 1 2

4 Lin Bowker-Lonnecker CUB 53 1 2 33 1 0 86 2 2

5 Annabel Howard DMU 29 1 0 26 1 0 55 2 0

- Hannah Burnage UWAC 59 0 2 Retired after 9 targets unmarked

Compound Gents

1 James Edmonson UWAC 173 12 10 173 15 7 346 24 20

2 Jack Atkinson CUB 167 7 14 167 9 11 334 16 25

3 Alex Taylor NTU 160 8 11 150 5 5 310 13 16

4 Chris Guerin CUB 151 3 13 156 3 11 307 6 24

5 Connern Gilbert DMU 121 4 5 128 7 1 249 11 6

6 Nathan Rutland DMU 89 2 1 67 1 3 156 3 4

Ladies

1 Jordanna Marsh LSAC 124 2 6 84 1 1 208 3 7

Barebow Gents

1 Liam Pattinson CUB 87 1 3 71 0 2 158 1 5

2 Chris Norwood DMU 90 0 5 0 0 0 90 0 5

Ladies

1 Megan Purchase UWAC 100 0 6 63 0 0 163 0 6

2 Princess Woy LSAC 72 3 2 38 0 0 110 3 2

3 Sharron Donnelly DMU 62 0 2 38 0 2 100 0 4

4 Kimberley Callaghan CUB 42 1 1 16 0 0 58 1 1

Gents White Peg

1 Yuhang Guang CUB 91 3 2 98 3 4 189 6 6

Longbow Gents

1 Ed Hodges LSAC 11 0 0 16 0 0 27 0 0

Ladies

2 Georgina Jones LSAC 44 2 0 34 0 0 78 2 0



Team Results
Position University Archers Score Total

Shield Warwick R - William Pike 277 786

C - James Edmonson 346

B - Megan Purchase 163

2 Cambridge R - Cassandra Lim 150 642

C - Jack Atkinson 334

B - Liam Pattinson 158

3 Loughborough R - Arthur Coveney 302 620

C - Jordanna Marsh 208

B - Princess Woy 110

4 De Montfort R - Stuart Lowe 201 550

C - Connern Gilbert 249

B - Sharron Donnelly 100

- Cambridge B R - Shivam Sheth 125 490

C - Chris Guerin 307

B - Kimberley Callaghan 58

- De Montfort B R - Josh Dudley 164 410

C - Nathan Gilbert 156

B - Chris Norwood 90

5 Nottingham Trent R - 0 310

C - Alex Taylor 310

B - 0


